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John Marray

Director Information

Title Mr
Name John Marray
Postcode HU1 3SA

Date of birth August 1962
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

C.S. HOTELS LIMITED
BLOOMLARGE LIMITED
BLOOMLARGE LIMITED

WITTSEND LIMITED
THE KINGSWOOD PARKS

DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

JAMES LEWIS LIMITED

JAMES LEWIS LIMITED
MUSICBUY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02993329
03010038
03010038

03005359
03005898

02967890

02967890
02952959

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904044151

904044151
11 Story Street

Hull

Humberside

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/02/1995
03/02/1995
03/02/1995

20/01/1995
04/01/1995

22/09/1994

22/09/1994
13/09/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date

16/03/1995
15/02/1995
15/02/1995

31/01/1995
07/09/1995

29/09/1994

29/09/1994
28/07/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



